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121121

121122

121123

121181

121231

221181

221351

221352

221353

221354

221355

221421

221422

221423

221424

Roll No.

Umar Hayat

Ghulam Ali

Karamit Ali

Mahmood Hasan

Zakir Hussain

Mahmood Ahmad

Zulfiqar Hussain

Ashiq Ali

Muhammad Tariq

Muhammad Rafi

Abid  Hussain

Muhammad Boota

Ahsan Ahmad

Basharat Dastgeer Gillani

Raja Imtiaz Ali

Name
Father's Name

2012-GCUF-25523

2012-GCUF-25526

2012-GCUF-25532

2011-GCUF-27401

2012-GCUF-50057

2012-GCUF-27401

2012-GCUF-25527

2012-GCUF-25529

2012-GCUF-25530

2012-GCUF-25533

2012-GCUF-25534

2012-GCUF-30205

2012-GCUF-30263

2012-GCUF-30258

2012-GCUF-30257

Registration Number

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max.
Marks

430

413

355

440

404

350

396

369

372

Muhammad Bilal

Hamesh Ali

Naveed Ul Hussain

Ali Muavia

Ghulam Qadir Khan

Ali Muavia

Zeenat Zulfiqar

Misbah Ashiq

Suman Tariq

Arooma Rafi

Mubeen Abid

Salma Kausar

Sadaf Ahsan

Iqra Dastgeer

Nosheen Imtiaz

Per.
(%)

Status

EDU-C11, EDU-C12, EDU-C17

EDU-C17

EDU-C13, EDU-C16

Pass

EDU-C12, EDU-C11, EDU-C16,
EDU-C17, EDU-C13, EDU-C14,
EDU-C15
EDU-C12, EDU-C11, EDU-C16,
EDU-C13, EDU-C17, EDU-C14,
EDU-C15
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

EDU-C16

Pass

Pass

 61.43

 59.00

 50.71

 62.86

 57.71

 50.00

 56.57

 52.71

 53.14

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Education (PART-I) 1st Annual Examination  2013 (Held in  Sep-Oct 2013) is hereby 
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5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sr.
No.

Notification No.:  GCUF/CE/DC1/

Remarks
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221425

221426

221427

221428

221429

221430

221431

221432

221464

Roll No.

Raja Ghulam Ishraq

Azhar Ul Haq

M. Ilyas Bhuiar

Ch. Muhammad Ilyas

Shahdin

Javed Ur Rehman

Muhammad Bota

Farzand Ali

Muhammad Sulaiman Butt

Name
Father's Name

2012-GCUF-30255

2012-GCUF-30208

2012-GCUF-30252

2009-GCUF-4964-418

2012-GCUF-30253

2012-GCUF-30254

2012-GCUF-30256

2012-GCUF-30262

2012-GCUF-50058

Registration Number

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max.
Marks

372

378

353

384

445+5

414

Tehreen Naz

Sidra Azhar

Sajila Ilyas

Shaista Ilyas

Shafita Bibi

Sidra Javed

Asia Yasmeen

Farva Masaik

Zobia Sulaiman

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

EDU-C17

Pass

Pass

EDU-C14

Pass

EDU-C14, EDU-C16

Pass

Pass

 53.14

 54.00

 50.43

 54.86

 64.29

 59.14

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Education (PART-I) 1st Annual Examination  2013 (Held in  Sep-Oct 2013) is hereby 
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Sr.
No.

Remarks

Additional Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

IT Manager / Incharge Monitoring Cell Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

Asst Controller of Exam.


